
NO COST ILLEGAL STREET RACING TRAINING! 
The California Office of Traffic Safety through a grant provided to the fol-
lowing Law Enforcement Agencies has made available to you at no cost a 
(4 Hour Post Class) called Drag-Net and CHP’s Statewide Street Racing 
Education and Enforcement  class on Street Racing and Modified Vehicle 
Investigation. To take advantage of the opportunity please contact one of 
the following agencies to participate in a class or check the class schedule 
on the POST website at 

Northern California 
 

ELK GROVE POLICE DEPARTMENT 
Sergeant Mike Iannone 
Phone: (916) 478-8147 

Email: miannone@elkgrovepd.org 

Southern California 
 

ONTARIO POLICE DEPARTMENT 
Officer Thomas O’Dell 
Phone: (909) 395-2859 

Email: todell@ontariopolice.org  

IRWINDALE POLICE DEPARTMENT 
Corporal Glenn Purbaugh 

Phone: (626) 430-2244 ext.326 
Email: gpurbaugh@ci.irwindale.ca.us 

Officer John Fraijo 
Phone: (626) 430-2288 

Email: jfraijo@ci.irwindale.ca.us 

RIVERSIDE POLICE DEPARTMENT 
Sergeant Dwayne May 
Phone: (951) 353-7991 

Email: Dmay@riversideca.gov 
Sergeant Skip Showalter 
Phone: (951) 353-7991 

Email: SSHOWALTER@riversideca.gov  

CHULA VISTA POLICE DEPARTMENT  
Officer Kristy Voshell 
Phone: (619) 476-2593 

Email: kvoshell@chulavistapd.org 
 

CALIFORNIA HIGHWAY PATROL 
Officer Mark Zelhart 

Phone: (916) 657-7237 ext.4122 
        Email: MZelhart@chp.ca.gov 
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